

Pine River Capital Management L.P.	2015 1 30				4,000	2025 2 4	\$9.7200	\$38,880.0000	3,038,000
					4,000	2025 2 4	\$9.6800	\$38,720.0000	3,034,000
					5,000	2025 2 4	\$9.6700	\$48,350.0000	3,029,000
					3,000	2025 2 4	\$9.6300	\$28,890.0000	3,026,000
					15,000	2025 2 4	\$9.6200	\$144,300.0000	3,011,000





					73,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4900	\$692,770.0000	2,770,000
					13,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4800	\$123,240.0000	2,757,000
					4,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4700	\$37,880.0000	2,753,000
					1,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4600	\$9,460.0000	2,752,000
					3,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4500	\$28,350.0000	2,749,000
					14,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4400	\$132,160.0000	2,735,000
					30,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4300	\$282,900.0000	2,705,000
					22,000	2025	2	4	\$9.4200	\$207,240.0000	2,683,000
			28,000	2025							



86,000	2025	2	4	\$9.3800	\$806,680.0000	2,462,000
--------	------	---	---	----------	----------------	-----------



					12,000	2025	2	4	\$9.2700	\$111,240.0000	1,828,000
--	--	--	--	--	--------	------	---	---	----------	----------------	-----------